BRANCH: Century Apartment Ganesh Guri, GS Road 1st Floor, Guwahati – 781005
GODOWN: P-21 Transport Depot Road, Taratala, Kolkata – 700 088

MUMBAI SHOWROOM: Express Zone, Wing-A, G-82, Western Express Highway, Panch Bawadi, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097
PUNE SHOWROOM: Lower Ground Floor, Shop No. L12, East Court, Viman Nagar Road, Pune 411014

Sl.
No.

Name of
Investor

Category Pre-
Preferential
Issue
shareholding

No. of
Equity
shares

No. of
warrants
to be
allotted

Post Allotment
of Equity
Shares/
securities
pursuant
to the
Preferential
Allotment
(Assuming
conversion of
all
warrants)

   No. of
equity
shares
held

% held   No. of
equity
shares
held

%
held

21. Manay Bajoria Non-
Promoter

2,250 0.01 21,190 Nil 23,440 0.15

5.) In explanatory statement for Item no. 1 & 2, in point no. (xiii) on page no. 22, the shareholding pattern of the

Company before and after the allotment of securities under the preferential issue shall be read as follows:

Sl.
No.

Category Pre-issue Shareholding  Post Issue (Assuming
conversion of all Warrants
to Equity Shares)

  No. of
Shares

% No. of
Shares

%

A. Promoter Holding
1. Indian
 Individual 919800 6.21% 919800 5.38%
 Body Corporate 8508130 57.43% 9355590 54.74%
 Sub Total  9427930 63.64% 10275390 60.12%
2. Foreign Promoters 0 0 0 0
 Sub Total (A) 9427930 63.64% 10275390 60.13%*

B. Non- Promoter’s holding
1.  Institutional Investors  60000 0.40% 314240 1.84%
2. Non- Institutional Investors 2357710 15.91% 2728480 15.97%
3. Trust 0 0 0 0
4. Directors and relatives  0 0 0 0
5. Public 2968920 20.04% 3771870 22.07%
 Sub Total (B) 5386630 36.36%* 6814590 39.87%*
 Grand Total 14814560 100% 17089980 100.00%

   The * represents the changes made from the EGM Notice.

GRETEX INDUSTRIES LIMITED
   90, Phears Lane, 5th Floor, Kolkata-700012

 Phone: 033 2236 0083, Mob: 9830025765
Website: www.gretexindustries.com

Email Id: arvind@gretexgroup.com, info@gretexindustries.com
   CIN: L17296WB2009PLC136911

BRANCH: Century Apartment Ganesh Guri, GS Road 1st Floor, Guwahati – 781005
GODOWN: P-21 Transport Depot Road, Taratala, Kolkata – 700 088

MUMBAI SHOWROOM: Express Zone, Wing-A, G-82, Western Express Highway, Panch Bawadi, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097
PUNE SHOWROOM: Lower Ground Floor, Shop No. L12, East Court, Viman Nagar Road, Pune 411014